 AMS1505
5 Amp LOW DROPOUT VOLTAGE REGULATOR
2/6/2012                             www.advanced-monolithic.com                          Phone (925) 443-0722
           1                                                          Fax (925) 443-0723
General Description  Features
The AMS1505 series of adjustable and fixed low
dropout voltage regulators are designed to provide 5A
output current to power the new generation of

2/6/2012                             www.advanced-monolithic.com                          Phone (925) 443-0722
           10                                                          Fax (925) 443-0723
Ordering Information
Package Type Operating
Junction
Temperature
Range
5 LEAD TO-263 5 LEAD TO-220 5 LEAD TO-252
AMS1505CM AMS1505CT AMS1505CD 0 to 125° C
AMS1505CM-1.5 AMS1505CT-1.5 AMS1505CD-1.5 0 to 125° C
AMS1505CM-2.5 AMS1505CT-2.5 AMS1505CD-2.5 0 to 125° C
AMS1505CM-2.85 AMS1505CT-2.85 AMS1505CD-2.85 0 to 125° C
AMS1505CM-3.0 AMS1505CT-3.0 AMS1505CD-3.0 0 to 125° C
AMS1505CM-3.3 AMS1505CT-3.3 AMS1505CD-3.3 0 to 125° C
AMS1505CM-3.5 AMS1505CT-3.5 AMS1505CD-3.5 0 to 125° C
AMS1505CM-5.0 AMS1505CT-5.0 AMS1505CD-5.0 0 to 125° C
Outline Drawing Patterns
Package dimensions are inches (millimeters) unless otherwise noted.
5 Lead TO-263 Plastic Package (M)
0.060